
                                                                                            W 

Westview Community Organization 
March 2, 2020 

Calvary United Methodist Church 
1471 Ralph David Abernathy Boulevard 

 

1. Call to Order  

2. Reflective Thoughts  - Rosalyn Lamb 

3. Reading and Approval of the Minutes 

4. Zone 4 Public Safety Update 

5. Treasurer’s Report  

6. Old Business 

a. Westview Flooding/Watershed Project 

b. Atlanta Beltline 

c. Beltline Subarea/LCI Master Plan 

7. New Business: 

a. Westview Votes: Mr. Kyle Lamont 

b. Friends of John White Park – Jeff Elrod 

8. Committee Reports 

a. Events  

b. Beautification  

c. Vintage Westview Activists 

d. Engagement and Development 

e. NPU and Advocacy 

f. Youth and Education  

g. Zoning and Public Safety 

h. Executive 

9. Community Concerns, Questions and 
Announcements 

10. Adjournment 

Community Reminders 

• Beltline Subarea/LCI Master Plan 3/5 6pm – LEE + 
WHITE 

• NPU T Meeting  3/12 7pm – LEE + WHITE 

• Census Ambassador Training 3/12 2:30 PM Atlanta 
City Hall Please RSVP at: 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/2020-atlcounts-
census-ambassador-training-tickets-94723375165 

 

Jason Hudgins, President 
President@westviewatlanta.org 

 
 

Ann Hill-Bond, Vice President 
Vicepresident@westviewatlanta.org  

 
 

Louis Ali, Scribe 
Westview@westviewatlanta.org  

 
 

Dawn Hazelton, Treasurer 
Treasurer@westviewatlanta.org  

 
 

Rosalyn Lamb, Chaplain 
 
 

Beautification Committee 
Beautification@westviewatlanta.org 

 
 

Communication & Events 
Communications@westviewatlanta.org 

 
 

Development & Engagement 
Development@westviewatlanta.org  

 
 

Community Garden 
Garden@westviewatlanta.org 

 
 

NPU Advocacy 
Advocacy@westviewatlanta.org  

 
 

Youth & Education 
Youth@westviewatlanta.org  

 
 

Zoning & Public Safety 
Zoning@westviewatlanta.org 

 
 

Call 
404-637-9061 

 
Visit 

www.westviewatlanta.org 
 


